

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 102137194

---

Data publicarii	28.08.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.670,05 RON - 2.670,05 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PENTRU BIBLIORAFI BUC 150 1.26 189.00 35.91 2 PLICURI MIJLOCII BUC 150 0.38 57.00 10.83 3 CAPSATOR BUC 5 29.42 147.10 27.95 4 DECAPSATOR BUC 10 6.31 63.10 11.99 5 MARKER NEGRU BUC 5 3.79 18.95 3.60 6 EVIDENTIATOR BUC 10 3.37 33.70 6.40 7 DOSAR SINA CARTON BUC 350 0.72 252.00 47.88 8 DOSAR SINA PLASTIC BUC 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 9 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 75 15.97 1197.75 227.57 10 BIBLIORAFI PVC BUC 20 8.41 168.20 31.96 11 PIX GEL BUC 5 5.05 25.25 4.80 12 FOLIE PROTECTIE DOCUMENTE BUC 150 0.17 25.50 4.85 13 CORECTOR BANDA BUC 7 13.45 94.15 17.89 14 BON DE CONSUM BUC 2 10.93 21.86 4.15 15 BLOC NOTES ADEZIVA TIP CUB 400 FILE BUC 10 10.93 109.30 20.77 16 SFOARA ALBA INDOSARIERE BUC 2 5.46 10.92 2.07 17 HARTIE OFFSET 100\*70 BUC 20 0.84 16.80 3.19 18 ESARFA TRICOLORA BUC 1 155.47 155.47 29.54

---